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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 8 ペヤングGORO RTモトテイスト 52 KX250F 1 2 50 47 97
2 43 ＴＡＯ TEAM　URAYAMA 54 YZ250F 3 1 45 50 95
3 22 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 37 CRF250R 2 8 47 38 85
4 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 57 KTM350 7 3 39 45 84
5 62 手塚 健司 SHOOT DOWN 40 CRF250R 5 4 41 43 84
6 515 k-ta 47 YZ125 4 5 43 41 84
7 248 池田 雅之 YSP三郷　Pee　wee　club 42 YZ250F 8 7 38 39 77
8 30 斎藤 大悟 オートスポーツ清水 37 RMZ450 10 6 36 40 76
9 10 トノオカ兄 トノオカRC 親猿会 52 RM125 6 10 40 36 76
10 629 沖原 広明 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 37 CR125 9 9 37 37 74

順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 8 ペヤングGORO RTモトテイスト 52 KX250F 11 50
2 22 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 37 CRF250R 11 47
3 43 ＴＡＯ TEAM　URAYAMA 54 YZ250F 11 45
4 515 k-ta 47 YZ125 11 43
5 62 手塚 健司 SHOOT DOWN 40 CRF250R 11 41
6 10 トノオカ兄 トノオカRC 親猿会 52 RM125 11 40
7 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 57 KTM350 11 39
8 248 池田 雅之 YSP三郷　Pee　wee　club 42 YZ250F 11 38
9 629 沖原 広明 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 37 CR125 11 37
10 30 斎藤 大悟 オートスポーツ清水 37 RMZ450 10 36

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 273 8 273 273 273 273 273 273 273 8 8
2 8 273 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 22 22
3 30 30 30 30 30 30 10 10 8 43 43
4 10 22 22 22 22 10 30 22 22 515 515
5 22 10 10 10 10 22 62 43 43 62 62
6 62 62 62 62 62 62 22 515 30 30 30
7 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 62 515 10 10
8 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 629 62 273 273
9 248 248 248 629 629 629 629 248 629 629 248
10 629 629 629 248 248 248 248 248 248 629

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 43 ＴＡＯ TEAM　URAYAMA 54 YZ250F 11 50
2 8 ペヤングGORO RTモトテイスト 52 KX250F 11 47
3 273 北 修 TEAM輪生館 57 KTM350 11 45
4 62 手塚 健司 SHOOT DOWN 40 CRF250R 11 43
5 515 k-ta 47 YZ125 11 41
6 30 斎藤 大悟 オートスポーツ清水 37 RMZ450 11 40
7 248 池田 雅之 YSP三郷　Pee　wee　club 42 YZ250F 11 39
8 22 谷口 正行 FUMIレーシングチーム 37 CRF250R 11 38
9 629 沖原 広明 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 37 CR125 11 37
10 10 トノオカ兄 トノオカRC 親猿会 52 RM125 11 36

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 30 30 30 30 30 30 43 43 43 43 43
2 43 43 43 43 43 43 30 8 8 8 8
3 273 273 273 273 273 8 8 30 273 273 273
4 8 8 8 8 8 273 273 273 30 62 62
5 62 62 62 62 62 248 248 62 62 515 515
6 248 248 248 248 248 62 62 248 248 30 30
7 22 22 22 22 515 515 515 515 515 248 248
8 515 515 515 515 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
9 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10


